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APELLIDOS NOMBRES TOTAL ESC

PAN RODRÍGUEZ,NATALIA 49 17,00 19,00 36,00 RES/INTER/ I
VILLAR AREOSA,SEBASTIÁN NICOLÁS 67 17,75 17,50 35,25 RES/INTER/ I
CASTILLO RIVAS,HERNÁN 57 16,45 17,50 33,95 RES/INTER/ I
MARESCA MOREIRA,LUCIA 19 17,30 16,50 33,80 RES/INTER/ I
LAFARGE RIVERO, MARÍA VICTORIA 26 17,20 16,50 33,70 RES/INTER/ I
SAVECKI CORONA,DAIANA 43 17,50 16,00 33,50 RES/INTER/ I
QUINTELA OLIVEIRA,JUAN LUIS 5 14,15 19,00 33,15 RES/INTER/ I
TREGARTHEN VENTIN,MICAELA 47 16,30 16,50 32,80 RES/INTER/ I
LOPEZ GERVASSINI,MARIA VALENTINA 56 15,10 17,50 32,60 RES/INTER/ I
GIAMPEDRAGLIA RISGENKO, AGUSTÍN 55 15,90 15,50 31,40 RES/INTER I
LUY DALGALARRONDO,FERNANDA 41 16,55 14,50 31,05 RES/INTER/ I 9,4
LAINES FIGUEROA,JOAQUÍN 50 15,05 16,00 31,05 RES/INTER/ I 8,62

MARTÍNEZ CABALLERO,AGUSTINA 28 12,80 18,00 30,80 RES/INTER/ I
RABUFFETTI PEREZ, MARIANA ANDREA 15 14,05 16,50 30,55 POS/INTER I
DUARTE CABRERA,MATÍAS FEDERICO 24 14,05 15,50 29,55 RES/INTER/ I 9,04
ROMERO VÁZQUEZ,MARÍA TATIANA 32 14,55 15,00 29,55 RES/INTER/ I 5,12

BERTAIOLA MUÑOZ,RODRIGO 36 14,35 15,00 29,35 RES/INTER/ I
VIVIANO VIGNOLO,LUCIANA 68 14,30 15,00 29,30 RES/INTER/ I
MAGNONI VIÑAS, MARTÍN ANDRÉS 45 13,26 16,00 29,26 RES/INTER/ I
ARAUJO TECHERA,FLORENCIA 69 15,25 13,50 28,75 RES/INTER/ I
VILLANI LARA, ALICE MARIA 14 11,90 16,50 28,40 RES/INTER/ I
AVILA MAYERO,CAROLAYN YSABEL 25 13,30 14,00 27,30 RES/INTER/ I 5,26

ZABALA VELAZQUEZ,LUCIA VANESSA 65 12,30 15,00 27,30 RES/INTER/ I 2,8

ROBATTO ESTEVEZ,FLORENCIA 51 12,75 14,50 27,25 RES/INTER/ I
DE LEON REPETTO,CAMILA 21 12,55 14,50 27,05 RES/INTER/ I
SABATELLA LARRAMENDI, LUCÍA 18 12,65 14,00 26,65 RES/INTER/ I
VIDAL GARCIA, MARIA TERESA 23 12,75 13,00 25,75 RES/INTER/ I
KUSMINSKY HENDERSON, PAULINA 38 11,55 14,00 25,55 RES/INTER/ I

GUTIERREZ SOLANO, Lianmi Cecilia 59 10,70 14,50 25,20 POS/INTER I
INCHAUSPE GONZALEZ,IMANOL 11 11,65 13,00 24,65 RES/INTER/ I
FABALE LÓPEZ, MARÍAEUGENIA 71 13,00 11,50 24,50 RES/INTER/ I
OLIVA DA CUNHA, MAIRA ROMINA 53 10,85 13,50 24,35 POS/INTER I
BARBOZA GOMEZ, DANIEL ENRIQUE 62 14,25 10,00 24,25 POS/INTER I
DIETRICH ETTLIN,ALEXANDRA MELANIE 3 10,20 13,50 23,70 POS/INTER I

MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Eumar Junior 42 13,55 10,00 23,55 POS/INTER I
MAURI FUENTES, VALERIA GIOVANA 10 11,80 11,50 23,30 POS/INTER I
SUAREZ MELO, CLAUDIA LORENA 2 12,15 10,00 22,15 RES/INTER/ I
GUERRA MENDEZ, LAURA ELENA 13 10,00 12,00 22,00 POS/INTER I
CORREA DOMÍNGUEZ,JOAQUÍN 29 10,90 11,00 21,90 RES/INTER/ I
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ,BETINA GISELA 6 8,60 11,00 00,00 RES/INTER/ I
VARGAS GONZALEZ, ANA VANESSA 16 8,65 10,50 00,00 RES/INTER/ I
WILD CARVE, MARTINA SOFÍA 33 17,00 18,00 35,00 RES/NEFRO N
CURIEL ANTON, BELEN MARIA 37 16,05 17,50 33,55 RES/NEFRO N
PLA AÑAÑA, VANESSA JAEL 35 14,05 18,50 32,55 RES/NEFRO N 8,22

VARGAS MINUTTI, MARCELA 54 15,05 17,50 32,55 RES/NEFRO N 8,12

FERREIRA MARTÍNEZ, KAREN DAIANA 40 15,60 16,50 32,10 RES/NEFRO N
SANTINI BOCIANSKAS, LUCÍA 58 15,10 16,50 31,60 RES/NEFRO N
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SOSA CORREA, FRANCO SEBASTIAN 48 13,20 18,00 31,20 RES/NEFRO N
FERNANDEZ BIGLIANTE, JOSEFINA 31 16,65 14,50 31,15 RES/NEFRO N
GONZÁLEZ DUTRA, PATRICIA 30 15,05 16,00 31,05 RES/NEFRO N
GONZÁLEZ ZINOLA, FÁTIMA MARÍA 60 13,25 17,00 30,25 RES/NEFRO N
HERNANDORENA LAMAS, GONZALO TOMAS 9 15,45 14,50 29,95 RES/NEFRO N
DEL PALACIO FLANGINI, AGUSTINA 22 15,25 14,50 29,75 RES/NEFRO N
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, LUCIA NOEL 17 14,45 15,00 29,45 RES/NEFRO N
CURES PEREZ, SOFIA 52 14,95 14,00 28,95 RES/NEFRO N
GRAÑA COPPOLA, FACUNDO 66 14,20 14,50 28,70 RES/NEFRO N
ÁLVAREZ JARA, MARÍA CAMILA 46 14,40 14,00 28,40 RES/NEFRO N
TAIS CORREA, RODRIGO ISMAEL 34 15,85 12,50 28,35 POS/NEFRO N
SANTOS VIVES, MARCELO 61 14,15 13,00 27,15 RES/NEFRO N
CRISTANCHO SIERRA, DIANA MARCELA 64 12,05 15,00 27,05 POS/EXT/NEFN
GAGLIARDO GARRIDO, MARÍA SOLEDAD 44 13,45 13,50 26,95 POS/NEFRO N
CANCELA AVEDUTTO, MARIA ANTONELLA 27 13,90 13,00 26,90 RES/NEFRO N
PEÑA ABELENDA, FLORENCIA NOEL 63 11,00 15,50 26,50 RES/NEFRO N
MUSCIO DA SILVEIRA, LUCÍA 39 14,20 11,50 25,70 RES/NEFRO N
MOREIRA ANDRADE, CRISTHIAN 12 13,65 12,00 25,65 RES/NEFRO N
LORENZO CORREA, ANA PAULA 7 13,20 12,00 25,20 RES/NEFRO N
DEL CASTILLO LAGUNA, MARIA VIRGINIA 20 12,15 13,00 25,15 RES/NEFRO N
PEREIRA DOS SANTOS, ANDREA 1 10,75 12,50 23,25 RES/NEFRO N
PERDOMO VIERA, FLORENCIA 8 10,65 10,50 21,15 POS/EXT/NEFN
VILLAR CANEN, MATIAS 4 8,95 14,00 00,00 RES/NEFRO N

SIDEL BAYAS, Carla Estefany 70 8,35 14,00 00,00 P
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PEREIRA DOS SANTOS, ANDREA 1 10,75 12,50 23,25 RES/NEFRO N
SUAREZ MELO, CLAUDIA LORENA 2 12,15 10,00 22,15 RES/INTER/ I
DIETRICH ETTLIN,ALEXANDRA MELANIE 3 10,20 13,50 23,70 POS/INTER I
VILLAR CANEN, MATIAS 4 8,95 14,00 00,00 RES/NEFRO N
QUINTELA OLIVEIRA,JUAN LUIS 5 14,15 19,00 33,15 RES/INTER/ I
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ,BETINA GISELA 6 8,60 11,00 00,00 RES/INTER/ I
LORENZO CORREA, ANA PAULA 7 13,20 12,00 25,20 RES/NEFRO N
PERDOMO VIERA, FLORENCIA 8 10,65 10,50 21,15 POS/EXT/NEFN
HERNANDORENA LAMAS, GONZALO TOMAS 9 15,45 14,50 29,95 RES/NEFRO N
MAURI FUENTES, VALERIA GIOVANA 10 11,80 11,50 23,30 pOS/EXT/inter I
INCHAUSPE GONZALEZ,IMANOL 11 11,65 13,00 24,65 RES/INTER/ I
MOREIRA ANDRADE, CRISTHIAN 12 13,65 12,00 25,65 RES/NEFRO N
GUERRA MENDEZ, LAURA ELENA 13 10,00 12,00 22,00 P
VILLANI LARA, ALICE MARIA 14 11,90 16,50 28,40 RES/INTER/ I
RABUFFETTI PEREZ, MARIANA ANDREA 15 14,05 16,50 30,55 POS/INTER I
VARGAS GONZALEZ, ANA VANESSA 16 8,65 10,50 00,00 RES/INTER/ I
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, LUCIA NOEL 17 14,45 15,00 29,45 RES/NEFRO N
SABATELLA LARRAMENDI, LUCÍA 18 12,65 14,00 26,65 RES/INTER/ I
MARESCA MOREIRA,LUCIA 19 17,30 16,50 33,80 RES/INTER/ I
DEL CASTILLO LAGUNA, MARIA VIRGINIA 20 12,15 13,00 25,15 RES/NEFRO N
DE LEON REPETTO,CAMILA 21 12,55 14,50 27,05 RES/INTER/ I
DEL PALACIO FLANGINI, AGUSTINA 22 15,25 14,50 29,75 RES/NEFRO N
VIDAL GARCIA, MARIA TERESA 23 12,75 13,00 25,75 RES/INTER/ I
DUARTE CABRERA,MATÍAS FEDERICO 24 14,05 15,50 29,55 RES/INTER/ I 9,04
AVILA MAYERO,CAROLAYN YSABEL 25 13,30 14,00 27,30 RES/INTER/ I 5,26
LAFARGE RIVERO, MARÍA VICTORIA 26 17,20 16,50 33,70 RES/INTER/ I
CANCELA AVEDUTTO, MARIA ANTONELLA 27 13,90 13,00 26,90 RES/NEFRO N
MARTÍNEZ CABALLERO,AGUSTINA 28 12,80 18,00 30,80 RES/INTER/ I
CORREA DOMÍNGUEZ,JOAQUÍN 29 10,90 11,00 21,90 RES/INTER/ I
GONZÁLEZ DUTRA, PATRICIA 30 15,05 16,00 31,05 RES/NEFRO N
FERNANDEZ BIGLIANTE, JOSEFINA 31 16,65 14,50 31,15 RES/NEFRO N
ROMERO VÁZQUEZ,MARÍA TATIANA 32 14,55 15,00 29,55 RES/INTER/ I 5,12
WILD CARVE, MARTINA SOFÍA 33 17,00 18,00 35,00 RES/NEFRO N
TAIS CORREA, RODRIGO ISMAEL 34 15,85 12,50 28,35 POS/NEFRO N
PLA AÑAÑA, VANESSA JAEL 35 14,05 18,50 32,55 RES/NEFRO N 8,22
BERTAIOLA MUÑOZ,RODRIGO 36 14,35 15,00 29,35 RES/INTER/ I
CURIEL ANTON, BELEN MARIA 37 16,05 17,50 33,55 RES/NEFRO N
KUSMINSKY HENDERSON, PAULINA 38 11,50 14,00 25,50 RES/INTER/ I
MUSCIO DA SILVEIRA, LUCÍA 39 14,20 11,50 25,70 RES/NEFRO N
FERREIRA MARTÍNEZ, KAREN DAIANA 40 15,60 16,50 32,10 RES/NEFRO N
LUY DALGALARRONDO,FERNANDA 41 16,55 14,50 31,05 RES/INTER/ I 9,4

MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Eumar Junior 42 13,55 10,00 23,55 POS/INTER I
SAVECKI CORONA,DAIANA 43 17,50 16,00 33,50 RES/INTER/ I
GAGLIARDO GARRIDO, MARÍA SOLEDAD 44 13,45 13,50 26,95 RES/INTER/ I
MAGNONI VIÑAS, MARTÍN ANDRÉS 45 13,26 16,00 29,26 RES/INTER/ I
ÁLVAREZ JARA, MARÍA CAMILA 46 14,40 14,00 28,40 RES/NEFRO N
TREGARTHEN VENTIN,MICAELA 47 16,30 16,50 32,80 RES/INTER/ I

Nº DE 
SOBRE

2ª 
PRUEBA

1ª 
PRUEB

A

INSCRIPTO/
A EN:



SOSA CORREA, FRANCO SEBASTIAN 48 13,20 18,00 31,20 RES/NEFRO N
PAN RODRÍGUEZ,NATALIA 49 17,00 19,00 36,00 RES/INTER/ I
LAINES FIGUEROA,JOAQUÍN 50 15,05 16,00 31,05 RES/INTER/ I 8,62
ROBATTO ESTEVEZ,FLORENCIA 51 12,75 14,50 27,25 RES/INTER/ I
CURES PEREZ, SOFIA 52 14,95 14,00 28,95 RES/NEFRO N
OLIVA DA CUNHA, MAIRA ROMINA 53 10,85 13,50 24,35 POS/INTER I
VARGAS MINUTTI, MARCELA 54 15,05 17,50 32,55 RES/NEFRO N 8,12
GIAMPEDRAGLIA RISGENKO, AGUSTÍN 55 15,90 15,50 31,40 POS/INTER I
LOPEZ GERVASSINI,MARIA VALENTINA 56 15,10 17,50 32,60 RES/INTER/ I
CASTILLO RIVAS,HERNÁN 57 16,45 17,50 33,95 RES/INTER/ I
SANTINI BOCIANSKAS, LUCÍA 58 15,10 16,50 31,60 RES/NEFRO N

GUTIERREZ SOLANO, Lianmi Cecilia 59 10,70 14,50 25,20 POS/INTER I
GONZÁLEZ ZINOLA, FÁTIMA MARÍA 60 13,25 17,00 30,25 RES/NEFRO N
SANTOS VIVES, MARCELO 61 14,15 13,00 27,15 RES/NEFRO N
BARBOZA GOMEZ, DANIEL ENRIQUE 62 14,25 10,00 24,25 POS/INTER I
PEÑA ABELENDA, FLORENCIA NOEL 63 11,00 15,50 26,50 RES/NEFRO N
CRISTANCHO SIERRA, DIANA MARCELA 64 12,05 15,00 27,05 POS/EXT/NEFN
ZABALA VELAZQUEZ,LUCIA VANESSA 65 12,30 15,00 27,30 RES/INTER/ I 2,8
GRAÑA COPPOLA, FACUNDO 66 14,20 14,50 28,70 RES/NEFRO N
VILLAR AREOSA,SEBASTIÁN NICOLÁS 67 17,75 17,50 35,25 RES/INTER/ I
VIVIANO VIGNOLO,LUCIANA 68 14,30 15,00 29,30 RES/INTER/ I
ARAUJO TECHERA,FLORENCIA 69 15,25 13,50 28,75 RES/INTER/ I

SIDEL BAYAS, Carla Estefany 70 8,35 14,00 00,00 P
FABALE LÓPEZ, MARÍAEUGENIA 71 13,00 11,50 24,50 RES/INTER/ I
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